RUTHERFORD COUNTY, TENNESSEE
BUDGET AMENDMENT REQUEST

GENERAL FUND
Requesting Department: Sheriff's Office »
-
Signature of Depariment Head: W ;2"” ﬁqi/
Date Requested: ISeptember 2B, 2016
Approved By:
Date Approved:
Amended to Actual to Amended
Account No. & Description Original Budget Date Date Appropriation
- - - 70,000 70,000
101-47590- -17AEG ¥ 3 ¥ 3 3
101-54110-187-GHSO ¥ A |5 1529113 458% 5 458
$ 887,730 | $ 901,560 | $ 158,153 | $% 2,846 $ 904,406
101-54110-201
101-54110-204 $ 147302013 1,496795|% 2777241 9% 4,893 $ 1,501,688
101-54110-212 $ 207,620 { $ 210,855 | % 37,0021 % 670 $ 211,525
101-54110-716- GHSO Law
Enforcement Equipment $ - |8 - |3 - |® 156895 $ 15895

EXPLANATION FOR ABOVE AMENDMENT REQUEST

_| Torecognize the revenue / expenses from the 2017 Tennessee Highway Safety Office Grant for overtime/benefits
for saturation patrols and purchase of portable message/radar board

Date Posted:

Posted By:

Finance Department Rev. 3/99



RUTHERFORD COUNTY, TENNESSEE
BUDGET AMENDMENT REQUEST

GENERAL FUND
Requesting Department: Sheriff's Office
Signature of Department Head: 2= 4 @,,/
Date Requested: #Eoptember 26, 2016
Approved By:
Date Approved:
Amended to Actual to ! el : Amended
Account No. & Description Original Budget Date Date ficrease | Docrens Appropriation
- - - 25,581 25,581
101-47590- -17TDS ¥ ¥ ¥ ¥ s
101-54110-187-TEEN $ - $ - $ 426 | $ 12,373 $ 12,373
3 887,730 | $ 901,560 | $ 158,153 | $ 767 $ 902,327
101-54110-201
101-54110-204 $ 1473,0201% 1496,795(% 277724 |$ 1,481 $ 1,498,276
101-54110-212 3 2076201 9% 210,855 {$ 37,002 | $ 179 $ 211,034
101-54110-196- TEEN Training| * - |® - ® - |8 4956 $ 49%
101-5!%110-499- TEEN - $ ) $ ) 3 ) $ 5,825 $ 5,825
Supplies

EXPLANATION FOR ABOVE AMENDMENT REQUEST

To recognize the revenue / expenses from the 2017 Tennessee Highway Safety Office Grant for overtime/benefits
for SROs during Teen Driver Safety Events, purchase of supplies for events, and training

Date Posted:

Posted By:

Finance Department Rev. 3/99



RUTHERFORD COUNTY, TENNESSEE
BUDGET AMENDMENT REQUEST

GENERAL FUND
Requesting Department: Sheriff's Office
Signature of Department Head:  “z2¢7« = @
Date Requested: September 36, 2016
Approved By:
Date Approved:

Amended to Actual to Amended

Account No. & Description Original Budget Date Date Appropriation

101-47250- -JAG16 Law

" - - 1,74
Enforcement Grants $ $ 3 $ 31,749
101-54110-708-JAG16
Communication Equipment $ o - |8 - |$ 31749 $ 31,749

EXPLANATION FOR ABOVE AMENDMENT REQUEST

_| To recognize the revenue from the 2016 Justice Assistance Grant to purchase radios & mics.

Date Posted:

Posted By:

Finance Department Rev.

3/99





